
 C14 C15

 C13

 C20

 C12

 C11

 C10

 C9 
 C19

 C8 
 C7 

 C6 

 C5 
 C18

 C4 
 C3 

 C2 

 C1 
 C17

 C16

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Phe 209(X)

Met 141(X)

Phe 206(X)

Tyr 108(X)

Ser 112(X)

Phe 162(X)

Gln 213(X)

Met 115(X)

Ile 142(X)

Gly 145(X)

Gly 165(X)
Ala 210(X)

Trp 105(X)

Ser 111(X)

Cys 166(X)

Ser 237(X)

Lfa 305(X)

Ret 317(X)

Lys 241(X)


